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NOU

FURTUN DE 
GRĂDINĂ ARMAT
gri

4 straturi
fără ftalați

1/2" | 12.6

1/2" | 12.6

1/2" | 12.6

 3/4" | 19       

 3/4" | 19  

 3/4" | 19

Diametu, incc | mm

20

30

50

20

30

50

Lungime, m

676847

676857

676867

676877

676887

676897

Produs

1/2"4
straturi bar

24

UV+60

–10
C°


